

| PART # | QTY | NAME | PRICE |
|------------------------|-----|--|--------|
| NEW SPARE PARTS | | | |
| 61148 | 1 | DIFF THRUST WASHER (2PCS) | \$2.50 |
| 61149 | 1 | DIFFERENTIAL THRUST BALL 1/16" | 3.00 |
| 61420 | 1 | FRONT GEAR BOX SET | 14.00 |
| 61421 | 1 | REAR GEAR BOX SET | 14.00 |
| 61422 | 1 | FRONT SUSPENSION ARM SET | 9.00 |
| 61423 | 1 | REAR SUSPENSION ARM SET | 9.00 |
| 61424 | 1 | FRONT UPRIGHT SET | 11.00 |
| 61425 | 1 | REAR HUB CARRIER SET | 7.00 |
| 61426 | 1 | FRONT HUB CARRIER SET (7 DEGREE/10 DEGREE) | 11.00 |
| 61427 | 1 | BUMPER/WING MOUNT SET | 6.00 |
| 61428 | 1 | BATTERY MOUNT SET | 8.00 |
| 61429 | 2 | SHOCK PISTON SET | 5.00 |
| 61431 | 1 | STEERING PARTS SET | 6.00 |
| 61432 | 2 | ROD END/SHOCK PARTS SET | 6.00 |
| 61433 | 1 | BEVEL GEAR SET (39T/16T) | 5.00 |
| 61435 | 1 | SPUR GEAR (80T/48 PITCH) | 7.00 |
| 61440 | 1 | MAIN CHASSIS 2.5MM (WOVEN GRAPHITE) | 85.00 |
| 61441 | 1 | FRONT SHOCK TOWER (WOVEN GRAPHITE) | 16.00 |
| 61442 | 1 | REAR SHOCK TOWER (WOVEN GRAPHITE) | 20.00 |
| 61443 | 1 | FRONT UPPER DECK (WOVEN GRAPHITE) | 26.00 |
| 61444 | 1 | REAR UPPER DECK (WOVEN GRAPHITE) | 22.00 |
| 61450 | 1 | DIFFERENTIAL CUP JOINT SET | 22.00 |
| 61453 | 1 | MOTOR MOUNT (ALUMINUM/BLACK) | 30.00 |
| 61454 | 1 | CENTER BULKHEAD (ALUMINUM/BLACK) | 30.00 |
| 61455 | 1 | CENTER BULKHEAD UPPER (ALUMINUM/BLACK) | 30.00 |
| 61456 | 1 | INPUT SHAFT 5X23MM | 5.00 |
| 61457 | 1 | CENTER DRIVE SHAFT 5X108MM | 10.00 |
| 61458 | 1 | CENTER DRIVE SHAFT 5X71MM | 10.00 |
| 61459 | 1 | FRONT SUSPENSION MOUNT (ALUMINUM/BLACK) | 45.00 |
| 61460 | 1 | FRONT SUSPENSION BRACE (ALUMINUM/BLACK) | 13.00 |
| 61461 | 1 | REAR SUSPENSION BLOCK (FRONT SIDE/ALUMINUM/BLACK) | 13.00 |
| 61464 | 1 | REAR SUSPENSION BLOCK (REAR SIDE/3 DEGREE/ALUMINUM/BLACK) | 13.00 |
| 61465 | 1 | STEERING POST 4X34MM | 3.50 |
| 61466 | 1 | SERVO SAVER SET | 8.50 |
| 61467 | 2 | SUSPENSION SHAFT 3X37MM (2PCS) | 2.50 |
| 61468 | 2 | SUSPENSION SHAFT 3X48.5MM (2PCS) | 2.50 |
| 61469 | 2 | SUSPENSION SHAFT 2.5X30MM (2PCS) | 4.00 |
| 61470 | 2 | FRONT AXLE SHAFT (2PCS) | 12.00 |
| 61471 | 2 | REAR AXLE SHAFT (2PCS) | 12.00 |
| 61472 | 1 | HARD STEEL DRIVE SHAFT 76MM | 9.00 |
| 61473 | 1 | HARD STEEL DRIVE SHAFT 62MM | 9.00 |
| 61474 | 2 | FRONT HEX WHEEL HUB (STEEL/BLACK/2PCS) | 14.50 |
| 61475 | 2 | ALUMINUM REAR HEX WHEEL HUB (CLAMP TYPE/BLACK/2PCS) | 15.00 |
| 61476 | 2 | ALUMINUM THREADED SHOCK BODY (78-58MM/2PCS) | 20.00 |
| 61477 | 2 | ALUMINUM THREADED SHOCK BODY (95-67MM/2PCS) | 20.00 |
| 61478 | 2 | O-RING ADAPTER SET (2PCS) | 10.00 |
| 61480 | 2 | SHOCK CAP 1.5X7.5MM (BLACK/2PCS) | 8.00 |
| 61481 | 2 | SHOCK SHAFT 3X45MM (2PCS) | 5.00 |
| 61482 | 2 | SHOCK SHAFT 3X54MM (2PCS) | 5.50 |
| 61483 | 2 | SHOCK RETAINER SET (2PCS) | 8.00 |
| 61484 | 2 | SHOCK PRE-LOAD COLLAR (BLACK/2PCS) | 7.00 |
| 61485 | 4 | SHOCK CAP BALL 4.8X8MM (BLACK/HARD ANODIZED/4PCS) | 8.00 |
| 61486 | 2 | SLIPPER PLATE (2PCS) | 12.00 |
| 61487 | 2 | SLIPPER PAD (2PCS) | 11.00 |
| 61488 | 1 | CENTER CUP JOINT | 22.00 |
| 61490 | 2 | BEARING COLLAR (5X7X1.0/7.0MM) | 5.00 |
| 61494 | 1 | SWAY BAR 1.4MM (SILVER) | 4.00 |
| 61497 | 8 | O-RING SS90 (1.0X9.0MM/BLACK/8PCS) | 6.50 |
| 61498 | 8 | O-RING AS568-014 (1.8X12.4MM/BLACK/8PCS) | 6.50 |
| 61503 | 2 | SHOCK SPRING 1.4X40X1.1MM (FRONT/BLACK/63GF/2PCS) | 7.00 |
| 61508 | 2 | SHOCK SPRING 1.4X70X1.1MM 14.5 COILS (FRONT/BLACK/34GF/2PCS) | 7.00 |
| 61515 | 2 | FRONT WHEEL (WHITE/2PCS) | 7.00 |
| 61518 | 2 | REAR WHEEL (WHITE/2PCS) | 7.00 |
| 61535 | 1 | SUPPER SCREW SET | 6.00 |
| 61538 | 1 | DIFFERENTIAL SCREW/HEAVY-DUTY NUT SET (2.6MM) | 7.00 |
| B121 | 2 | BALL BEARING 5X10X4MM (RUBBER SHIELD/2PCS) | 6.00 |
| B130 | 2 | BALL BEARING 10X15X4MM (RUBBER SHIELD/2PCS) | 6.00 |
| Z081 | 10 | FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X6MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) | 5.00 |
| Z298 | 8 | STEP SCREW M3X5X1.1MM (HEX SOCKET/8PCS) | 6.00 |

| EXISTING SPARE PARTS | | | |
|-----------------------------|----|---|-------|
| 61524 | 1 | HIGH DOWN FORCE WING SET (160MM) | 6.00 |
| 61525 | 1 | HIGH DOWN FORCE WING SET (175MM) | 6.00 |
| 6163 | 5 | SERVO TAPE 20X100MM (5PCS) | 4.00 |
| 66581 | 10 | PIN 1.7X1.1MM (10PCS) | 1.50 |
| 6816 | 6 | SILICONE O-RING S10 (6PCS) | 2.00 |
| 6820 | 8 | SILICONE O-RING P-3 (CLEAR/8PCS) | 2.00 |
| 6916 | 1 | PINION GEAR 16 TOOTH (48 PITCH) | 5.99 |
| 6917 | 1 | PINION GEAR 17 TOOTH (48 PITCH) | 5.99 |
| 6918 | 1 | PINION GEAR 18 TOOTH (48 PITCH) | 5.99 |
| 6919 | 1 | PINION GEAR 19 TOOTH (48 PITCH) | 5.99 |
| 6920 | 1 | PINION GEAR 20 TOOTH (48 PITCH) | 5.99 |
| 6921 | 1 | PINION GEAR 21 TOOTH (48 PITCH) | 5.99 |
| 6922 | 1 | PINION GEAR 22 TOOTH (48 PITCH) | 5.99 |
| 6923 | 1 | PINION GEAR 23 TOOTH (48 PITCH) | 5.99 |
| 72302 | 4 | BALL SET FOR SWAY BAR | 9.00 |
| 73486 | 1 | BUSHING SET A | 3.00 |
| 75106 | 20 | BODY CLIP (6MM/BLACK/20PCS) | 4.00 |
| 75115 | 4 | BALL STUD 4.3X10.3MM (2MM SOCKET/4PCS) | 6.00 |
| 75116 | 4 | BALL STUD 4.3X13MM (2MM SOCKET/4PCS) | 6.00 |
| 75122 | 4 | STEERING BLOCK BUSHING (4PCS) | 4.00 |
| 75188 | 2 | UNIVERSAL REBUILD KIT (2PCS) | 4.00 |
| 93464 | 2 | TITANIUM TURNBUCKLE M3X29MM (2PCS/PURPLE) | 12.00 |
| 93467 | 2 | TITANIUM TURNBUCKLE M3X34MM (2PCS) | 15.00 |
| 93473 | 2 | TITANIUM TURNBUCKLE M3X46MM (2PCS) | 16.00 |
| A133 | 4 | BALL 5.8X6MM (4PCS) | 4.00 |
| A157 | 12 | CARBIDE DIFFERENTIAL BALLS (3/32 IN./2.4MM/12PCS) | 12.00 |
| A164 | 2 | DIFFERENTIAL RING 13X19MM (2PCS) | 1.50 |
| A165 | 2 | SPRING 6X7X1.5MM (DIFFERENTIAL) BLACK (2PCS) | 2.00 |
| B015 | 2 | BALL BEARING 4X7X2.5MM (2PCS) | 6.00 |
| B020 | 2 | BALL BEARING 5X8X2.5MM (2PCS) | 8.00 |
| Z082 | 10 | FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X8MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) | 3.00 |
| Z083 | 10 | FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X10MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) | 3.00 |

| | | | |
|------|----|--|------|
| Z150 | 1 | ANTENNA PIPE SET | 1.00 |
| Z216 | 4 | BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X1.5MM (HEX SOCKET/4PCS) | 4.00 |
| Z224 | 10 | WASHER M3X8MM (10PCS) | 1.00 |
| Z234 | 10 | CAP HEAD SCREW M2X5MM (10PCS) | 4.00 |
| Z242 | 20 | E CLIP E2MM (20PCS) | 1.00 |
| Z264 | 10 | PIN 2X10MM SILVER (10PCS) | 1.50 |
| Z273 | 12 | PIN 1.6X8MM (12PCS) | 4.00 |
| Z305 | 4 | SCREW POST M3X1.5MM (4PCS) | 8.00 |
| Z350 | 10 | BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X5MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) | 3.00 |
| Z352 | 10 | BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X8MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) | 3.00 |
| Z354 | 10 | BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X12MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) | 3.00 |
| Z356 | 10 | BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X18MM (HEX SOCKET/10PCS) | 4.00 |
| Z541 | 6 | CAP HEAD SCREW M3X6MM (6PCS) | 2.00 |
| Z661 | 4 | LOCK NUT M2.6 (4PCS) | 2.00 |
| Z676 | 4 | LOCK NUT M3 THIN TYPE (4PCS) | 2.00 |
| Z684 | 4 | FLANGED LOCK NUT M4 (4PCS) | 2.50 |
| Z700 | 6 | SET SCREW M3X3MM (6PCS) | 2.00 |
| Z705 | 6 | SET SCREW M3X10MM | 2.00 |
| Z813 | 10 | ALUMINUM WASHER 3X6X0.5MM (PURPLE/10PCS) | 4.00 |
| Z814 | 10 | ALUMINUM WASHER 3X6X0.75MM (PURPLE/10PCS) | 4.00 |
| Z815 | 10 | ALUMINUM WASHER 3X6X1.0MM (PURPLE/10PCS) | 4.00 |
| Z818 | 10 | ALUMINUM WASHER 3X6X2.5MM (PURPLE/10PCS) | 4.00 |
| Z852 | 10 | WASHER 5X7X0.2MM (10PCS) | 3.00 |
| Z891 | 10 | WASHER 10X12X0.1MM (COPPER/10PCS) | 4.00 |
| Z892 | 10 | WASHER 10X12X0.2MM (10PCS) | 3.00 |

| NEW OPTION PARTS | | | |
|-------------------------|---|--|-------|
| 61452 | 2 | CUP JOINT 6MM (2PCS) | 11.00 |
| 61462 | 1 | REAR SUSPENSION BLOCK (2 DEGREES/ALUMINUM/BLACK) | 13.00 |
| 61463 | 1 | REAR SUSPENSION BLOCK (2.5 DEGREES/ALUMINUM/BLACK) | 13.00 |
| 61493 | 1 | SWAY BAR 1.2MM (COPPER) | 4.50 |
| 61499 | 2 | FRONT WHEEL HUB SET FOR LOSI WHEEL | 11.00 |
| 61504 | 2 | SHOCK SPRING 1.4X40X1.1MM 8.25 COILS (FRONT/WHITE/68GF/2PCS) | 7.50 |
| 61505 | 2 | SHOCK SPRING 1.4X40X1.1MM 7.75 COILS (FRONT/PINK/74GF/2PCS) | 7.50 |
| 61509 | 2 | SHOCK SPRING 1.4X70X1.1MM 14 COILS (REAR/WHITE/35GF/2PCS) | 7.50 |
| 61510 | 2 | SHOCK SPRING 1.4X70X1.1MM 13.75 COILS (REAR/PINK/36GF/2PCS) | 7.50 |
| 61512 | 1 | ALUMINUM REAR HUB CARRIER (0.5 DEGREES/PURPLE) | 40.00 |
| 61513 | 1 | ALUMINUM REAR HUB CARRIER (1 DEGREE/PURPLE) | 40.00 |
| 61516 | 2 | FRONT WHEEL (YELLOW/2PCS) | 6.00 |
| 61519 | 2 | REAR WHEEL (YELLOW/2PCS) | 6.00 |
| 61530 | 1 | FRONT ONE-WAY DIFFERENTIAL 39 TOOTH | 50.00 |
| 61531 | 1 | CENTER ONE-WAY SET | 40.00 |

| EXISTING OPTION PARTS | | | |
|------------------------------|---|-----------------------|-------|
| 61526 | 1 | CHASSIS PROTECT SHEET | 14.00 |

World Championship Edition

| NEW SPARE PARTS | | | |
|------------------------|---|---|-------|
| 61430 | 1 | LARGE FRONT BUMPER / LOW MOUNT WING MOUNT SET | 6.00 |
| 61550 | 2 | LOW FRICTION SHOCK BODY (33.5MM/2PCS) | 21.00 |
| 61551 | 2 | LOW FRICTION SHOCK BODY (41.5MM/2PCS) | 22.00 |
| 61552 | 2 | SHOCK CAP (ONE-PIECE TYPE/2PCS) | 6.00 |
| 61556 | 2 | SHOCK SPRING ADJUST NUT (BLACK/M12/2PCS) | 8.50 |
| 61570 | 1 | CENTER CUP JOINT SET | 22.00 |
| 61572 | 1 | CENTER SHAFT 4.8X44MM | 6.50 |
| 61573 | 1 | SLIPPER CLUTCH SPRING SET | 8.00 |
| 61578 | 1 | CENTER DRIVE SHAFT 5X86.5MM | 10.00 |
| 61581 | 8 | BALL STUD 4.3X10.3MM (8PCS) | 6.50 |
| 61582 | 8 | BALL STUD 4.3X13MM (8PCS) | 7.00 |
| 61585 | 2 | LOW FRICTION ALUMINUM THREADED SHOCK (56-76MM/2PCS/FRONT) | 52.00 |
| 61586 | 2 | LOW FRICTION ALUMINUM THREADED SHOCK (64-91MM/2PCS/REAR) | 55.00 |
| 61587 | 1 | ADJUSTABLE SLIPPER CLUTCH SET | 60.00 |

| NEW OPTION PARTS | | | |
|-------------------------|---|--|-------|
| 61511 | 2 | ALUMINUM REAR HUB CARRIER (0 DEGREE/PURPLE) | 40.00 |
| 61547 | 2 | ALUMINUM FRONT HUB CARRIER (13 DEGREES/PURPLE) | 40.00 |
| 61583 | 1 | SWAY BAR SET 0.8MM & 1.0MM | 25.00 |
| 61588 | 1 | FRONT SWAY BAR COMPLETE SET (INCLUDES SUSPENSION ARMS) | 25.00 |